Name

Katie Barker
Lexi Bernhoft
Ava Clark

Portia Clemensen
Jasmine DeVlieg
Teana Heys
Emma Mann
Ella Marvin
Taren Massey
Sidney Mays
Kellee McElrath
Holland Pilukas
Hayden Reblitz
Hana Roberto
Mina Rothaus
Trisha Sidhu

WOODINVILLE FALCONS
2019/2020 Varsity Gymnastics

Year

9
11
9
10
9
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10
11
11
11
10
11
9
11
9
9
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Head Coach
Kathie Koch

Assistants
Shannon Kelly

Superintendent
Dr. Michelle Reid

District AD
Duggan Harman

Principal
Kurt Criscione

Asst Principal
Brenda Conrad
Craig Richardson
Matt Wallace

Athletic Director
Cathy Boyce

Athletic Secretary

Renae Hector

Cheer Coach

Danae Klaboe
Laura Frost

Band
Loren Tanksley

Athletic Trainer
Angela Calicchio




